LANCASTER

U

*

S W |

THE LONDON SCHOOL
or ECONOMICS anD
POLITICAL SCIENCE ®

MANCH]ES [ER

824

The University of Manchester
Manchester Business School

8th LSE/LUMS/MBS Conference+

Exploring the Role of Narrative Reporting in the Corporate Financial

Information Environment

15 September 2014

VENUE: ICAEW, Chartered Accountants' Hall, One Moorgate Place, London EC2R 6EA '

PROGRAMME:

08:30-09.15am

Registration and coffee

09:15-09.30am

09:30-10.30am

10:30-11.00am

11.00-12.00am

12:00-13:00pm

13.00-14.30pm
14.30-15:30pm
15.30-16:00pm
16:00-17:00pm
17:00-17:15pm

17:30-18:15pm

Opening by Martin Walker, Manchester Business School

Mark Clatworthy, University of Bristol
Auditor Clauses in Debt Contracts
Coffee and Tea

Craig Lewis, Vanderbilt University and Securities and Exchange Commission
“Do Fraudulent Firms Strategically Manage Qualitative Disclosure?”
Natural Language Processing of UK Annual Report Narratives, Paul Rayson
and Mahmoud El-Haj, Lancaster University

Buffet Lunch and Demonstration of NLP Software Tools
Richard Carter, Department for Business, Innovation & Skills (BIS)
Coffee and tea

Veronika Koller, Lancaster University
“Emotion and rationality in UK annual reports: a semantic domain analysis”
Closing Remarks by Steven Young, Lancaster University Management School

Steering Group Meeting

http://ucrel.lancs.ac.uk/cfie/

Part of the costs of this event is being paid by ESRC and the ICAEW’s charitable trusts.


http://ucrel.lancs.ac.uk/cfie/
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/ICAEW/@51.516384,-0.087887,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x288ab0d777116e4

