

8th LSE/LUMS/MBS Conference*

**Exploring the Role of Narrative Reporting in the Corporate Financial
Information Environment**

15 September 2014

VENUE: [ICAEW, Chartered Accountants' Hall, One Moorgate Place, London EC2R 6EA](#)



PROGRAMME:

08:30-09.15am	Registration and coffee
09:15-09.30am	Opening by Martin Walker, Manchester Business School
09:30-10.30am	Mark Clatworthy, University of Bristol <i>Auditor Clauses in Debt Contracts</i>
10:30-11.00am	Coffee and Tea
11.00-12.00am	Craig Lewis, Vanderbilt University and Securities and Exchange Commission “Do Fraudulent Firms Strategically Manage Qualitative Disclosure?”
12:00-13:00pm	Natural Language Processing of UK Annual Report Narratives, Paul Rayson and Mahmoud El-Haj, Lancaster University
13.00-14.30pm	Buffet Lunch and Demonstration of NLP Software Tools
14.30-15:30pm	Richard Carter, Department for Business, Innovation & Skills (BIS)
15.30-16:00pm	Coffee and tea
16:00-17:00pm	Veronika Koller, Lancaster University “Emotion and rationality in UK annual reports: a semantic domain analysis”
17:00-17:15pm	Closing Remarks by Steven Young, Lancaster University Management School
17:30-18:15pm	Steering Group Meeting



<http://ucrel.lancs.ac.uk/cfie/>

Part of the costs of this event is being paid by ESRC and the ICAEW's charitable trusts.

*